Total Invoice Amount in Words: Four Hundred Ninety-nine
Point Zero Four only

  Total Tax Amount (₹)   76.12

 
TAXABLE AMT

(₹) GST % GST AMT (₹)
TOTAL AMT

(₹)   Discount %
Discount

(₹) 0.00

  422.92 18% 76.12 499.04   Shipping Amount (₹)   0.00

    TOTAL (₹)   499.04

Net Amount Receivable in Word: Four Hundred Ninety-nine
Point Zero Four only

 
Net Amount

Receivable (₹)   499.04

   

For, ARC CRAFT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED

E. & O.E

Terms and Conditions

Subject to AHMEDABAD Jurisdiction Only.

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods or services described and that all particulars are true and correct.